
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF
25-4S-16E, RUN W 251.12 FT, S 20
FOR POB, W 210.5 FT, N 102 FT,E 

LUSTIG DENNIS/LUSTIG PATSY A
334 SW ZEBRA TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03181-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/10/2019 KR 0.50 23,400 0 0 23,400

STANDARD
2

98,695
9,383
23,400

131,478
72,453
59,025

HX HB 34,025
25,000

131,478
0

131,478

0785/2402 2/04/1994 WD Q I 36,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELTHA M SCOTT

DENNIS LUSTIG
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1995HX Base Yr

334 SW ZEBRA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,136 119.3400 133.66 151,838 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 91,223

FOP 48 30 14 1,216

FOP 60 30 18 1,564

USP 153 35 54 4,692

1,311 1,136 98,695

BAS= W15 USP= N9 W17 S9 E17$ W27 S25 E24 FOP= S6E10 N6 W10$
E10 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 N25$.

BAS

15

27

25

24 10 8

25

USP 9

17

9

17

FOP6

10

6

10

FOP6

8

6

8

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 25 20 500.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 24 264.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,320

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 700.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 2,363

9,383

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


